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DATE

JAN

FEB

MAR

17
19

22
24
26

29
31

~

12
14
16

19
21
23

26
28

~

12
14
16

BIO 9 SCHEDULE (TENTATIVE) - SPRING 2001

TOPIC

Orientation
Science

Chemistry
Chemistry
Cells

Cells
Cells
Anatomy (last day add)

Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition (last day drop)

Digestive System
Digestive System
e Lincoln’s Birthday =

= Washington’s Birthday <
EXAM 1
Cardiovascular System

Cardiovascular System
Cardiovascular System
Lymphatic System

Lymphatic System
Respiratory System
Urinary System

Skeletal System
Skeletal System
Muscular System (midterm)

=24

intro
ch. 1

ch. 2

ch. 3

ch. 4

ch. 4

intro, ch. 1-4
ch. 5-6

ch. 7
pp. 355-362
ch. 8
ch. 9
ch. 10

ch. 11

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Finals

DATE

MAR 19
21
23

26
28
30

APR 2

N

9-13

16
18
20

23
25
27

30
MAY

N

11

14
16

22-23

v. 1/01
TOPIC TEXT

EXAM 2 ch. 5-11+
Nervous System ch. 12
Nervous System
Nervous System
Senses ch. 13
Senses
Senses
Endocrine System ch. 14
Reproductive System ch. 15-16
« Spring Break <
Reproductive System
Development ch. 17
Development (last day wdraw)
Development

EXAM 3 ch. 12-17
Chromosomes & Cell Division  ch. 18
Genes & DNA ch. 20
Genetics ch. 19
Genetics
Evolution ch. 22
Evolution
Ecology ch. 23-24
Ecology
Review (last class)

EXAM 4 ch. 18-24

Sec. 3 (MWF 8-10): Tues 22 May @ 8am
Sec. 6 (MWF 10-12): Wed 23 May @ 8am




