## BIO 9 SCHEDULE (TENTATIVE) - SPRING 2001

									v. 1/0
	DAT	Έ	TOPIC	TEXT		DA	ΤE	TOPIC	TEXT
1 J	JAN	17	Orientation		10	MAR	19	EXAM 2	ch. 5-11+
		19	Science	intro			21	Nervous System	ch. 12
							23	Nervous System	
2		22	Chemistry	ch. 1					
		24	Chemistry		11		26	Nervous System	
		26	Cells	ch. 2			28	Senses	ch. 13
							30	Senses	
3		29	Cells						
		31	Cells		12	APR	2	Senses	
I	FEB	2	Anatomy (last day add)	ch. 3			4	Endocrine System	ch. 14
							6	Reproductive System	ch. 15-16
4		5	Nutrition	ch. 4					
		7	Nutrition			,	9-13	• Spring Break •	
		9	Nutrition (last day drop)						
					13		16	Reproductive System	
5		12	Digestive System	ch. 4			18	Development	ch. 17
		14	Digestive System				20	Development (last day wdraw)	
		16	• Lincoln's Birthday •						
					14		23	Development	
6		19	• Washington's Birthday •				25	EXAM 3	ch. 12-17
		21	EXAM 1	intro, ch. 1-4			27	Chromosomes & Cell Division	ch. 18
		23	Cardiovascular System	ch. 5-6					
_					15		30	Genes & DNA	ch. 20
7		26	Cardiovascular System			MAY	2	Genetics	ch. 19
		28	Cardiovascular System				4	Genetics	
IV	1AR	2	Lymphatic System	ch. 7			_		
_		_		055.040	16		7	Evolution	ch. 22
8		5	Lymphatic System	pp. 355-362			9	Evolution	
		7	Respiratory System	ch. 8			11	Ecology	ch. 23-24
		9	Urinary System	ch. 9	4-				
•		46	Chalatal Castan	. 10	17		14	Ecology	
9		12	Skeletal System	ch. 10			16	Review (last class)	
		14	Skeletal System	ala 11	F			FV 8 5 4	-6 10 01
		16	Muscular System (midterm)	ch. 11	Finals	22	2-23	<b>EXAM 4</b>	ch. 18-24
								Sec. 3 (MWF 8-10): Tues 22 I	•
					1			Sec. 6 (MWF 10-12): Wed 23	iviay @ 8am